Zayvier's Pre Chase 1-Mile
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time Type Division
1. 968 Hanson, Gretchen  00:13:56.366  Run 30-39
2. 901 Hanson, Katie 00:14:01.163 Run 0-9

3. 966 Walsh, Isabel 00:15:25.353 Run 10 - 14

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type Pace
0-9 Division

962 Preston, Gretchen 00:15:36.886  Run 15:31

964 Preston, Annelyse 00:15:39.243 Run 15:34

959  Kulig, Anna 00:23:43.196  Run 23:35
40-49 Division

960 Preston, Susan 00:17:01.556  Run 16:55
50-59 Division

902 Hilson, Jane 00:17:42.183 Run 17:36

965 Walsh, Carol 00:18:12.930 Run 18:06

60-100 Division

950 Semingson, Lois 00:17:57.486 Run 17:51

952 Wenaas, Linda 00:17:57.550  Run 17:51

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com Printed: 3/11/2015 8:29:15 PM

Page: 1 of 1



Zayvier's Pre Chase 1-Mile

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time

1. 886 Engen, Darrell 00:10:53.826
2. 903 Barnes, Qwynn 00:16:33.150
3. 951 Wenaas, Mike 00:16:36.353

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time
50-59 Division
969 Walsh, Neal 00:18:14.710

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Run
Run
Run

Run

Male Results

Division
50 - 59
0-9
60 - 100

Pace

18:08

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:28:54 PM

Page: 1 of 1



Zayvier's Pre Chase 2-Mile

Line Through = Disqualified

—_

Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time
878 Norby, Leeza 00:17:33.463
957  Kulig, Aliza 00:18:52.600

SN

885

882
883
887

880
888
956

877
954

875

884  Stendahl, Becca 00:19:15.390

Age Divisions

Name Time
0-9 Division
Barnes, Eylsa 00:19:58.626
20-29 Division
Semingson, Toni 00:19:15.560
Lokken, Maggy 00:20:24.943
Adams, Kelsey 00:23:11.693
30-39 Division
Castillo, Angela 00:20:26.130
Franck, Jessica 00:20:27.800
Kulig, Maria 00:29:34.600
40-49 Division
Gullicksrud, Jodi 00:20:05.643
Sterry, Kristy 00:29:19.790
50-59 Division
Larson, Jean 00:19:31.206

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Type
Run
Run

Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run

Female Results

Division
20-29
0-9
20-29

Pace
9:55

9:34
10:08
11:31

10:09
10:10
14:42

9:59
14:34

9:42

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:28:14 PM

Page: 1 of 1



Zayvier's Pre Chase 2-Mile

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time

1. 876  Gullicksrud, Gary 00:13:37.163
2. 967 Hanson, Colin 00:15:55.523
3. 879 Kostka, Cody 00:17:33.183

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time
0-9 Division
963  Preston, Jack 00:19:13.843
958 Kulig, Cashton 00:29:33.570
10-14 Division
961 Preston, Samuel 00:19:08.210

ChickenChaseTiming - runfastchicken@gmail.com

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run

Run

Male Results

Division
40 - 49
0-9
15-19

Pace

9:33
14:41

9:31

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:27:37 PM

Page: 1 of 1



