# Zayvier's Pre Chase 1-Mile Female Results

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:29:15 PM

	Overall Runners					
Place	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<b>Division</b>	
1.	968	Hanson, Gretchen	00:13:56.366	Run	30 - 39	
2.	901	Hanson, Katie	00:14:01.163	Run	0 - 9	
3.	966	Walsh, Isabel	00:15:25.353	Run	10 - 14	

Age Divisions						
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>		
		0-9 Division				
962	Preston, Gretchen	00:15:36.886	Run	15:31		
964	Preston, Annelyse	00:15:39.243	Run	15:34		
959	Kulig, Anna	00:23:43.196	Run	23:35		
		40-49 Division				
960	Preston, Susan	00:17:01.556	Run	16:55		
		50-59 Division				
902	Hilson, Jane	00:17:42.183	Run	17:36		
965	Walsh, Carol	00:18:12.930	Run	18:06		
60-100 Division						
950	Semingson, Lois	00:17:57.486	Run	17:51		
952	Wenaas, Linda	00:17:57.550	Run	17:51		

# Zayvier's Pre Chase 1-Mile Male Results

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:28:54 PM

Overall Runners						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<b>Division</b>	
1.	886	Engen, Darrell	00:10:53.826	Run	50 - 59	
2.	903	Barnes, Qwynn	00:16:33.150	Run	0 - 9	
3.	951	Wenaas, Mike	00:16:36.353	Run	60 - 100	

		Age Divisions		
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>
		50-59 Division		
969	Walsh, Neal	00:18:14.710	Run	18:08

# Zayvier's Pre Chase 2-Mile Female Results

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:28:14 PM

	Overall Runners					
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<b>Division</b>	
1.	878	Norby, Leeza	00:17:33.463	Run	20 - 29	
2.	957	Kulig, Aliza	00:18:52.600	Run	0 - 9	
3.	884	Stendahl, Becca	00:19:15.390	Run	20 - 29	

Age Divisions						
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>		
		0-9 Division				
885	Barnes, Eylsa	00:19:58.626	Run	9:55		
		20-29 Division				
882	Semingson, Toni	00:19:15.560	Run	9:34		
883	Lokken, Maggy	00:20:24.943	Run	10:08		
887	Adams, Kelsey	00:23:11.693	Run	11:31		
		30-39 Division				
880	Castillo, Angela	00:20:26.130	Run	10:09		
888	Franck, Jessica	00:20:27.800	Run	10:10		
956	Kulig, Maria	00:29:34.600	Run	14:42		
		40-49 Division				
877	Gullicksrud, Jodi	00:20:05.643	Run	9:59		
954	Sterry, Kristy	00:29:19.790	Run	14:34		
50-59 Division						
875	Larson, Jean	00:19:31.206	Run	9:42		

# Zayvier's Pre Chase 2-Mile Male Results

Printed: 3/11/2015 8:27:37 PM

	Overall Runners					
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<b>Division</b>	
1.	876	Gullicksrud, Gary	00:13:37.163	Run	40 - 49	
2.	967	Hanson, Colin	00:15:55.523	Run	0 - 9	
3.	879	Kostka, Cody	00:17:33.183	Run	15 - 19	

Age Divisions						
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>		
		0-9 Division				
963	Preston, Jack	00:19:13.843	Run	9:33		
958	Kulig, Cashton	00:29:33.570	Run	14:41		
10-14 Division						
961	Preston, Samuel	00:19:08.210	Run	9:31		